
2024 Subcommittee Meetings 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meetings are scheduled on the first Tuesday of the month and Outreach Subcommittee Meetings are scheduled on the third 
Wednesday of the month; except as noted. These meeting dates are set by the subcommittee’s chairs and are subject to change.   

Date Time Type Meeting Link 

*Tuesday, January 9 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/83996481825  

Wednesday, January 17 
CANCELED 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/83457707166  

Tuesday, February 6 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/81728965408  

Wednesday, February 21 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/82082562166  

Tuesday, March 5 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/87430474840  

Wednesday, March 20 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/81367044787  

Tuesday, April 2 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/82987189487 

Wednesday, April 17 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/81712460282  

Tuesday, May 7 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/83744735498  

Wednesday, May 15 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/84664323220  

Tuesday, June 4 
REPLACED BY REGULAR SC MEETING 

6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/81338811263  

Wednesday, June 19 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/83265403651  

Tuesday, July 2 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/85126862376  
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Wednesday, July 17 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/85945833464  

Tuesday, August 6 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/87819557630  

Wednesday, August 21 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/88389492222  

Tuesday, September 3 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/87652676143 

Wednesday, September 18 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/89546654962  

Tuesday, October 1 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/85109720536 

Wednesday, October 16 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/83092109076  

Tuesday, November 5 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/87377681560  

Wednesday, November 20 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/84722209493  

Tuesday, December 3 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/81398111919  

Wednesday, December 18 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/86525471344  

*Due to the holidays, the CERP Subcommittee meeting on the first Tuesday of January will not be held. This meeting is scheduled for the second week of 
January. Any additional modifications to the subcommittee meeting schedule will be reflected in the table above before the meeting.  
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